
Platz
Einzel

Start-
nummer Startgeld M/W Name Vorname Bruderschaft MS 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter

Teiler Summe Sort

1 7 ja m Djouad Josef Niederzissen St. Hub. M01,2 5 112,9 50 500000000006387
2 31 ja m Wegener Rolf Wassenach 5 117,1 50 500000000006383
3 23 ja w Vogt Irene Adenau BSC M04,5 5 144,7 50 500000000006355
4 20 ja m Dhein Rainer Adenau BSC M03,2 5 144,8 50 500000000006355
5 21 ja w Metz - Schmitt Claudia Adenau BSC M03,4 5 146,2 50 500000000006354
6 16 ja m Schmitz Stefan Adenau BSC M04,2 5 150,0 50 500000000006350
7 37 ja m Stenzel Gerd Adenau BSC 5 156,5 50 500000000006343
8 39 ja m König Helmut Kell St. Seb. 5 158,0 50 500000000006342
9 33 ja m Otto Mike Kettig St. Seb. 5 175,3 50 500000000006325

10 4 ja m Marzi Herbert Niederzissen St. Hub. M02,1 5 181,9 50 500000000006318
11 35 ja m Brust Klaus Niederzissen St. Hub. M01,1 5 188,7 50 500000000006311
12 19 ja w Weinand Manuela Adenau BSC M03,1 5 191,1 50 500000000006309
13 8 ja m Weidenbach Johannes Niederzissen St. Hub. M01,3 5 199,9 50 500000000006300
14 29 ja m Novotny Tom Adenau BSC M05,5 5 215,5 50 500000000006284
15 15 ja m Schmitz Marie Adenau BSC M04,3 5 221,8 50 500000000006278
16 36 ja m Durwen Harald Niederzissen St. Hub. 5 226,8 50 500000000006273
17 13 ja m Heinen Ernst - Peter Adenau BSC 5 230,4 50 500000000006270
18 28 ja m Hellenthal Dorothee Adenau BSC M05,4 5 231,5 50 500000000006268
19 32 ja m Drößlich Helmut Niederzissen St. Hub. M01,4 5 239,1 50 500000000006261
20 11 ja m Zirwes Michael Anton Niederzissen St. Hub. M02,4 5 251,4 50 500000000006249
21 3 ja m Marzi Rosemarie Niederzissen St. Hub. M02,2 5 251,8 50 500000000006248
22 2 ja m Schuwerack Roman Niederzissen St. Hub. M01,5 5 256,5 50 500000000006244
23 25 ja w Köster Kim Adenau BSC M04,1 1 4 266,2 49 410000000006234
24 22 ja m Köster Ralf Adenau BSC M03,5 1 4 292,9 49 410000000006207
25 18 ja w Koch Petra Adenau BSC M03,3 1 4 322,5 49 410000000006177
26 30 ja m Franzen Roland Niederzissen St. Hub. M02,3 1 4 323,2 49 410000000006177
27 24 ja m Nelles Achim Adenau BSC M04,4 1 4 331,5 49 410000000006168
28 12 ja m Müsgen Lilith Niederzissen St. Hub. M02,5 1 4 390,3 49 410000000006110
29 38 ja m Limprecht Manuel Kell St. Seb. 2 3 274,5 48 320000000006225
30 40 ja m Olepp Frank Niederzissen St. Hub. 2 3 397,0 48 320000000006103
31 27 ja w Görgen Klara Adenau BSC M05,3 2 3 456,2 48 320000000006044
32 1 ja m Schuwerack Katharina Maria Niederzissen St. Hub. 3 2 314,6 47 230000000006185
33 17 ja m Koch Fabian Adenau BSC M05,2 2 3 640,0 46 302000000005860
34 26 ja m Körtgen Jörg Adenau BSC M05,1 1 3 1 817,7 44 130100000005682
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Mannschaft 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

BSC Adenau I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 191,1 150 0
Niederzissen I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 199,9 150 0
BSC Adenau II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 221,8 150 0
Niederzissen II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 251,8 150 0
BSC Adenau III 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13 456,2 148 2



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Djouad Josef 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 112,9 50 500000000006387
Brust Klaus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 188,7 50 500000000006311
Weidenbach Johannes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 199,9 50 500000000006300
Drößlich Helmut 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 239,1 50 500000000006261
Schuwerack Roman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 256,5 50 500000000006244

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 199,9 150 0

Niederzissen I
St. Hub. Niederzissen

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Marzi Herbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 181,9 50 500000000006318
Zirwes Michael Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 251,4 50 500000000006249
Marzi Rosemarie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 251,8 50 500000000006248
Franzen Roland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 323,2 49 410000000006177
Müsgen Lilith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 390,3 49 410000000006110

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 251,8 150 0

Niederzissen II
St. Hub. Niederzissen

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Dhein Rainer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 144,8 50 500000000006355
Metz - Schmitt Claudia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 146,2 50 500000000006354
Weinand Manuela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 191,1 50 500000000006309
Köster Ralf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 292,9 49 410000000006207
Koch Petra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 322,5 49 410000000006177

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 191,1 150 0

BSC Adenau I
BSC Adenau

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Vogt Irene 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 144,7 50 500000000006355
Schmitz Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 150,0 50 500000000006350
Schmitz Marie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 221,8 50 500000000006278
Köster Kim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 266,2 49 410000000006234
Nelles Achim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 331,5 49 410000000006168

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 221,8 150 0

BSC Adenau II
BSC Adenau

Summe der Besten 3



Name Vorname 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Sort

Novotny Tom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 215,5 50 500000000006284
Hellenthal Dorothee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 231,5 50 500000000006268
Görgen Klara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 456,2 48 320000000006044
Koch Fabian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 640,0 46 302000000005860
Körtgen Jörg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 817,7 44 130100000005682

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 größter
Teiler

Summe Differenz

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13 456,2 148 2

BSC Adenau III
BSC Adenau

Summe der Besten 3


